
Congratulations

2nd Qtr. STAR CONSULTANTS

Ann’s AchieversAnn’s Achievers

NewsletterNewsletter
Recognition as of 12/31/25

Sales Leaders
Top 10 Court of Sales

January 2026 Newsletter

#1 Karen Randolph #2 Rosie Pasos #3 Patricia Shallenberger

#6 Eva Jenkins#4 Kathy Totterdale

#7 Stephanie Johnson #8 Wendy Watts #9 Darlene Brideweser

#10 Darlene Baverso

Karen Randolph Rosie PasosPatricia Shallenberger

Janet Moynihan Kathy Totterdale Stephanie Johnson

Darlene Brideweser EMERALD DIAMOND RUBY SAPPHIRE

POWER & GROW
AHCIEVERS

Karen Randolph Rosie Pasos Kathy Totterdale

COURT OF SHARING

Eva Jenkins
1 GS QUALIFIED

WHO WILL
BE JOINING

HER?

#5 Janet Moynihan

December LOVE CHECKS
Wendy Watts

Kathy Totterdale

Darlene Baverso

Eva Jenkins

Patricia Shallenberger

Penny Pfeiffer

Sandra Gonzalez

Terri Moulzolf

Karen Randolph

Rosie Pasos

215.69

75.02

25.01

14.32

13.56

12.96

9.28

9.26

9.00

7.20



INVESTING IN GROWTH
GLOWING IN PURPOSE

Rosie Pasos
Holly Wagner
Karen Randolph
Patricia Ferry
Kathy Totterdale
Janet Moynihan
Lisa Givens
Laurie Pugh
Darlene Baverso
Michelle McConnell
Whitney Watts
Mary Agnes Galvin
Marilyn Etheridge
Kimberlee Whittington
Wendy Watts
Joan Quinn
Jennifer Cook
Janis Smedberg
Barbara Campbell
Kay Wahlstrom
Charlotte Bishop
Carol Bywaters
Lacy West
Desiree Roman
Kelly Smith
Lynn Groomes
Jan Bothun
Vicky Honkus
Madison Williams
Sharon Johnson
Carol McCMilen
Mary itner
Caigan McKenzie
Marcia Thomas
Michelle Gaare
Catherine Wellman
Jenny Cloy
Melissa Lawrence
Darlene Brideweser
Carolyn Sliter
Jeannette Collar
Jennifer Williams
Hillary Andrews
Sandra Gonzalez
Cathy Dernorsek
Michele Kerber
Teresa DeMarios
Stephanie Johnson

900.00
805.00
661.50
643.50
643.00
564.00
479.00
416.00
372.00
339.00
328.00
324.00
313.00
312.00
304.50
302.00
289.00
288.00
280.00
280.00
264.50
264.00
255.00
251.00
250.00
244.00
239.00
239.00
239.00
238.00
236.00
234.00
234.00
233.00
232.00
231.50

230.00
228.50
228.00
226.00
225.00
180.60
156.00
120.00
114.00
110.60
107.00
104.00

$100+ W/S Orders placed in December

GROWING      MOVING UPAND

ELITE TEAM LEADER

Wendy Watts

TEAM LEADER
Kathy Totterdale

STAR TEAM BUILDER

Darlene Baverso

SENIOR CONSULTANT

Hillary Andrews
Barbara Campbell
Sandra Gonzalez
Eva Jenkins
Terri Moulzolf

5+ Active Team Members
9 or 13% Commissions

$50 Tam Building Bonuses
5% Second-Tier Team Commission

3-4 Active Team Members
4, 6 or 8% commission

50% discount on Red Jacket
$50 Team Building Bonus

5-7 Active Team Members
9 or 13% Discount Privilege
$50 Team Building Bonus

1 or 2 Team Members
4% Commission

This Could Be YOU!

Janet Moynihan
Rosie Pasos
Penny Pfeiffer
Karen Randolph
Patricia Shallenberger

WELCOME NEW CONSULTANT

Ninel Horvath
Recruiter:

Darlene Baverso

In December


