

Ann's Achievers Newsletter



January 2026 Newsletter Recognition as of 12/31/25

POWER & GROW ACHIEVERS



Karen Randolph



Rosie Pasos



Kathy Totterdale

2nd Qtr. STAR CONSULTANTS



Karen Randolph



Patricia Shallenberger



Rosie Pasos



Janet Moynihan



Kathy Totterdale



Stephanie Johnson



Darlene Brideweser

Congratulations



EMERALD DIAMOND RUBY SAPPHIRE

Sales Leaders Top 10 Court of Sales



#1 Karen Randolph



#2 Rosie Pasos



#3 Patricia Shallenberger



#4 Kathy Totterdale



#5 Janet Moynihan



#6 Eva Jenkins



#7 Stephanie Johnson



#8 Wendy Watts



#9 Darlene Brideweser



#10 Darlene Baverso

QUEEN
\$45,000 rs/ \$22,500 whsl
PRINCESS
\$22,500 rs/ \$11,250 whsl
UNIT
\$11,250 rs/ \$5,625 whsl



December LOVE CHECKS



Wendy Watts	215.69
Kathy Totterdale	75.02
Darlene Baverso	25.01
Eva Jenkins	14.32
Patricia Shallenberger	13.56
Penny Pfeiffer	12.96
Sandra Gonzalez	9.28
Terri Moulzolf	9.26
Karen Randolph	9.00
Rosie Pasos	7.20



COURT OF SHARING



Eva Jenkins
IGS QUALIFIED

WHO WILL
BE JOINING
HER?

INVESTING IN GROWTH GLOWING IN PURPOSE

Rosie Pasos	900.00
Holly Wagner	805.00
Karen Randolph	661.50
Patricia Ferry	643.50
Kathy Totterdale	643.00
Janet Moynihan	564.00
Lisa Givens	479.00
Laurie Pugh	416.00
Darlene Baverso	372.00
Michelle McConnell	339.00
Whitney Watts	328.00
Mary Agnes Galvin	324.00
Marilyn Etheridge	313.00
Kimberlee Whittington	312.00
Wendy Watts	304.50
Joan Quinn	302.00
Jennifer Cook	289.00
Janis Smedberg	288.00
Barbara Campbell	280.00
Kay Wahlstrom	280.00
Charlotte Bishop	264.50
Carol Bywaters	264.00
Lacy West	255.00
Desiree Roman	251.00
Kelly Smith	250.00
Lynn Groomes	244.00
Jan Bothun	239.00
Vicky Honkus	239.00
Madison Williams	239.00
Sharon Johnson	238.00
Carol McCMilen	236.00
Mary itner	234.00
Caigan McKenzie	234.00
Marcia Thomas	233.00
Michelle Gaare	232.00
Catherine Wellman	231.50
Jenny Cloy	230.00
Melissa Lawrence	228.50
Darlene Brideweser	228.00
Carolyn Sliter	226.00
Jeannette Collar	225.00
Jennifer Williams	180.60
Hillary Andrews	156.00
Sandra Gonzalez	120.00
Cathy Dernorsek	114.00
Michele Kerber	110.60
Teresa DeMarios	107.00
Stephanie Johnson	104.00

\$100+ W/S Orders placed in December

GROWING AND MOVING UP

ELITE TEAM LEADER

5+ Active Team Members
9 or 13% Commissions
\$50 Tam Building Bonuses
5% Second-Tier Team Commission



Wendy Watts



Kathy Totterdale



TEAM LEADER

5-7 Active Team Members
9 or 13% Discount Privilege
\$50 Team Building Bonus



This Could Be YOU!



STAR TEAM BUILDER

3-4 Active Team Members
4, 6 or 8% commission
50% discount on Red Jacket
\$50 Team Building Bonus



Darlene Baverso



SENIOR CONSULTANT

1 or 2 Team Members
4% Commission



Hillary Andrews	Janet Moynihan
Barbara Campbell	Rosie Pasos
Sandra Gonzalez	Penny Pfeiffer
Eva Jenkins	Karen Randolph
Terri Moulzolf	Patricia Shallenberger

WELCOME NEW CONSULTANT

In December



Ninel Horvath
Recruiter:
Darlene Baverso